Amanda Birdsong

Jennifer Harker

Shari Heberer

Alissa Ince

Barb Lempke

Kelly Miller

Cassie Hook

Recommended FY 25 Office Salaries with IMRF

FY24
FY25

FY24
FY25

FY24
FY25

- FY24
FY25

FY24
FY25

FY24
FY25

FY24
FY25

3.00%

Hourly Rate

28.00
28.84

20.00
20.60

15.50
16.00

17.50
18.03

25.03
25.78

19.82
20.41

16.00
16.48

Salary
55,020.00
56,670.60

39,300.00
40,479.00

30,457.50
31,440.00

34,387.50
35,419.13

49,183.95
50,659.47

38,946.30
40,114.69

31,440.00
32,383.20

IMRF
2,475.90
2,550.18

1,768.50
1,821.56

1,370.59
1,414.80

1,547.44
1,593.86

2,213.28
2,279.68

1,752.58
1,805.16

1,414.80
1,457.24

Salary
w/IMRF

57,495.90
59,220.78

41,068.50
42,300.56

31,828.09
32,854.80

35,934.94
37,012.99

51,397.23
52,939.14

40,698,588
41,919.85

32,854.80
33,840.44



